
Mayor & City Council’s Scheduled Meetings and Events for 2023 

Regular City Council Meetings 

Tuesday, January 03, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, February 07, 2023 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, March 07, 2023 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, June 06, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, July 04, 2023  
The City will hold the annual event. 
Does City Council want to cancel or 

reschedule this meeting? 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 01, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, September 05, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, October 03, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, November 07, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, December 05, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Council Chambers 

Annual Town Hall and Coffee with the Mayor & Council 

Saturday, January 28, 2023 Annual Town Hall Meeting  Conference Center 

Saturday, March 25, 2023 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 
This is Halloween weekend. Does 

the City Council want to move it up 1 
week to Oct. 21, 2023? 

Coffee with the Mayor & City Council 

 

Conference Center 

Other Important Events: 

*Tuesday, January 
03, 2023 

(Christmas Break 
2022) 

City Hall will be closed December 22, 2022 through January 02, 2023. The first 
meeting for January 2022 was bumped to the second Tuesday in January due to the 
holiday. Does Council want to consider the same for 2023? 

Saturday,  

May 06, 2023 
General Election  

Saturday,  

May 27, 2023 
Annual City-Wide Garage Sale 

*Tuesday,  

October 03, 2023 

October 03, 2023 is Texas National Night Out. Council has moved the Regular 
meeting in the past. Does Council want to consider the same for 2022? 

*Wednesday, 
October 04, 2023 

(TML Annual 
Conference) 

The TML 111th Annual Conference and Exhibition is scheduled for October 04-06, 
2023 in Dallas, Texas. This is the morning after Texas NNO. Does the City Council 
want to cancel the first meeting in October or reschedule? 

 


